2:45 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
4:15 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

8:15 p.m.

8:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
noon
noon

3:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
3:45 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:15 p.m.
7:15 p.m.
8:15 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

9:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

2012 State Bowl
Schedule of Events

King’s Fork Middle School

Suffolk, Virginia
Friday, April 20, 2012

Enter school
Opening program
Move to stations for competitions
CmPS teams set up displays
Team & individual Global Issues Problem Solving competitions
Community Problem Solving Fair
Dinner
Evening program
* Scenario Writing Presentations & CmPS Awards
* Presentations of Wythe Outstanding Team Member Award
* Presentation Competition information
Senior Teams Spontaneous Action Plan Presentations

Saturday, April 21, 2012

Senior Division training for judging (room B111)
Breakfast for Junior & Middle Division participants
Junior & Middle Division Presentations

Junior & Middle Division runoffs

Lunch (on your own)

Awards Ceremony



