

2012 State Bowl Schedule of Events King's Fork Middle School Suffolk, Virginia

Friday, April 20, 2012

2:45 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.	Enter school
3:00 p.m. – 3:15 p.m.	Opening program
3:15 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.	Move to stations for competitions
3:15 p.m. – 3:45 p.m.	CmPS teams set up displays
3:30 p.m. – 5:30 p.m.	Team & individual Global Issues Problem Solving competitions
4:15 p.m. – 5:15 p.m.	Community Problem Solving Fair
5:30 p.m. – 7:15 p.m.	Dinner
7:15 p.m. – 8:15 p.m.	Evening program
	 Scenario Writing Presentations & CmPS Awards Presentations of Wythe Outstanding Team Member Award Presentation Competition information
8:15 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.	Senior Teams Spontaneous Action Plan Presentations
Saturday, April 21, 2012	
8:00 a.m. – 9:30 a.m.	Senior Division training for judging (room B111)
8:30 a.m 9:30 a.m.	Breakfast for Junior & Middle Division participants
9:45 a.m 11:30 a.m.	Junior & Middle Division Presentations
noon – 1:00 p.m.	Junior & Middle Division runoffs
noon – 2:30 p.m.	Lunch (on your own)
3:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m.	Awards Ceremony